www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 1389
4P
4P
Arktite EBBR interlocked
receptacles with circuit breakers
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups FA, G
Cl. III

receptacles for Class I and II hazardous locations; and DR and DBR
receptacles for Class II hazardous locations
Ordering information:
Circuit breaker
Receptacle with
spring door
housing Hub size Rating Amperage
Cat. #
Without circuit
breaker
Cat. #
With Cutler-Hammer
breaker
Cat. #
With GE breaker
30A
3-wire, 4-pole
Style 2
11/2”
3-pole,
480 VACD
or 250 VDC
20 EBBRA304 EBBRA304 WT20 3 EBBRA304 TT20 3
30 EBBRA304 EBBRA304 WT30 3 EBBRA304 TT30 3
40 EBBRA304 EBBRA304 WT40 3E EBBRA304 TT40 3E
50 EBBRA304 EBBRA304 WT50 3E EBBRA304 TT50 3E
60A
3-wire, 4-pole
Style 2
11/2”
3-pole
480 VACD
or 250 VDC
50 EBBRA604 EBBRA604 WT50 3 EBBRA604 TT50 3
60 EBBRA604 EBBRA604 WT60 3 EBBRA604 TT60 3
70 EBBRA604 EBBRA604 WT70 3E EBBRA604 TT70 3E
90 EBBRB604 EBBRB604 WT90 3E EBBRB604 TT90 3E
100 EBBRB604 EBBRB604 WT100 3E EBBRB604 TT100 3E
100A
3-wire, 4-pole
Style 2
11/2”
3-pole
480 VACD
or 250 VDC
50 EBBRA104 EBBRA104 WT50 3 EBBRA104 TT50 3
60 EBBRA104 EBBRA104 WT60 3 EBBRA104 TT60 3
70 EBBRA104 EBBRA104 WT70 3 EBBRA104 TT70 3
90 EBBRB104 EBBRB104 WT90 3 EBBRB104 TT90 3
100 EBBRB104 EBBRB104 WT100 3 EBBRB104 TT100 3
150AC
3-wire, 4-pole
Style 2
11/2”
3-pole
480 VACD
or 250 VDC
100 EBBRB154 EBBRB154 WT100 3
125 EBBRB154 EBBRB154 WT125FDB 3
150 EBBRB154 EBBRB154 WT150FDB 3
Arktite EBBR interlocked
receptacles with circuit breakers